

Shinhan Bank Vietnam Head Office Empress Tower 138 – 142 Hai Bà Trung, Đa Kao Ward, District 1, HCMC Phone: (84-28) 3829 1581 Fax (84 – 28) 3829 1583 www.shinhan.com.vn

Media contact

Ms. Dinh Doan Sao Kim – Public Relations Manager

Phone: (84-28) 3828 7900 - Ext: 266

Email: saokim@shinhan.com
kimdinh.shb@gmail.com

PRESS RELEASE

SHINHAN BANK VIETNAM LAUNCHES SHINHAN CORPORATE WORLD CREDIT CARD

Ho Chi Minh City, 30th of May, 2023 - Shinhan Bank Vietnam ("Shinhan Bank") has officially introduced the Shinhan Corporate World Credit Card, which comes with an available appealing reward package.

Shinhan Corporate World Credit Card is a solution to support company optimize costs and effectively manage spending monthly cash flow. Thereby, company proactively adjust financial policies to better suit the business.

As a result, when using Shinhan Corporate World Credit Card, Company/Card User is fully protected by insurance advantages provided by AIG Vietnam Non-Life Insurance Co., Ltd., which include Corporate Liability Waiver, E-commerce Purchase Protection and Mobile Phone Protection.

Furthermore, customers will be able to register 01 SIM for global data roaming for new Flexiroam users, SIM has integrated 1 GB data package with a validity period of 5 days, and 15% off other data plans after signing up.

Cardholders, in particular, can benefit from the convenience of earning 0.1% Shinhan bonus points, unlimited minimum spending, and unlimited points for valid card purchases at merchants, with a 1 point = VND 1 exchange rate. Reward points can be turned into cash and deposited into Shinhan Bank payment account.

Similarity with others Shinhan Corporate Credit card lines, customers can enjoy discounts of up to 50% at Shinhan Zone partners in a variety of industries, including food, travel, beauty, health care and so on

To open a Shinhan World Corporate Credit Card, customer please contact the nearest branch/transaction office for details and other service-related issues.

ABOUT SHINHAN BANK VIETNAM

Shinhan Bank Vietnam Limited ("Shinhan Bank") is a subsidiary of Shinhan Bank Korea, an affiliate of Shinhan Financial Group (SFG). SFG is the leading financial holding company in Korea and listed to both Korea Exchange (KRX) and New York Stock Exchange (NYSE).

In Vietnam, Shinhan Bank's history can be traced back to 1993 when Shinhan Bank first opened the representative office in Ho Chi Minh City. Over the history of over 29 years, Shinhan Bank has built a broad network expanding from the North, the Central and the South of Vietnam. Currently, Shinhan Bank has been offering a diversified portfolio of tailored corporate and consumer banking products and solutions.

In 2023, Shinhan Bank received three consecutive awards from the prestigious international organizations, including: Best Foreign Retail Bank Vietnam 2023 granted by Global Business Review Magazine, Best Foreign Digital Bank Vietnam 2023 granted by International Business Magazine and Best Foreign Bank Vietnam 2023 granted by World Economic Magazine.

For more information about Shinhan Bank Vietnam, please visit

Website: https://shinhan.com.vn/

Facebook: www.facebook.com/Shinhanbankvn/

Instagram: https://www.instagram.com/nganhangshinhan/